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Men

Haverford College

Nebraska Wesleyan University
Gustavus Adolphus College
University of Chicago

New York University

Tufts University

Emory University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Carnegie Mellon University
University of Rochester
Washington and Lee University
Babson College

Westminster College (Missouri)
Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
Willamette University
Macalester College

St. Olaf College

Oberlin College

Washington and Jefferson College
Luther College

State University College at Geneseo
Calvin College

Whitworth College

Goucher College

Aurora University

Linfield College

Simpson College

Hood College

Augustana College (lllinois)
Springfield College

Hope College

Milwaukee School of Engineering
Ohio Northern University
Middlebury College

Rochester Institute of Technology

3.426
34
3.364
3.353
3.35
3.33
3.324
3.309
3.27
3.27
3.27
3.26
3.248
3.235
3.21
3.207
3.2
3.17
3.16
3.154
3.15
3.136
3.134
3.13
3.111
3.111
311
3.103
31
3.098
3.08
3.07
3.07
3.05

3.05
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Women

Cornell College
Muhlenberg College

Wartburg College

University of Wisconsin, Platteville

Concordia College, Moorhead

Susquehanna University

University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point

Trinity University (Texas)
Capital University

North Central College
Albion College

Ithaca College

Whitworth College
Nazareth College

Hope College
Haverford College
College of St. Catherine
Grinnell College
Macalester College
Aurora University
University of the South
Middlebury College
Calvin College

Albion College
Goucher College
Muhlenberg College

Luther College

Nebraska Wesleyan University

Trinity University (Texas)
Simpson College
Willamette University
Ithaca College

North Park University
Emory University

Ohio Northern College

3.04
3.036
3.036
3.032

3.03

3.02
3.019
3.018
3.016

3.01

3.004

3.629
3.572
3.57
3.519
3.511
35
3.499
3.475
3.47
3.46
3.456
3.45
3.45
3.445
3.442
3.44
3.437
3.433
3.43
3.423
3.423
3.419

341
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Rochester Institute of Technology
University of Wisconsin, La Crosse
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
College of St. Benedict

State University College at Geneseo
University of Puget Sound

Ursinus College

Gustavus Adolphus College

St. Lawrence University

Oberlin College

Wartburg College

Augustana College (lllinois)
Cornell College

Elizabethtown College

St. Olaf College

University of Chicago
Susquehanna University

Hood College

Lewis & Clark College

University of Rochester
Concordia College, Moorhead
Ohio Wesleyan University

Capital University

University of Wisconsin, Platteville
Bryn Mawr College

University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh
Linfield College

Buena Vista University

Carnegie Mellon University

North Central College

Springfield College

Washington and Lee University
State University College at Cortland
Washington and Jefferson College
Franklin College

Loras College

34
34
3.398
3.389
3.38
3.38
3.37
3.366
3.362
3.36
3.358
3.35
3.35
3.34
3.34
3.331
3.33
3.328
3.326
3.323
3.32
3.32
3.319
3.313
3.299
3.29
3.274
3.273
3.26
3.251
3.25
3.245
3.24
3.24
3.23
3.23
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University of Dubuque

Central College (lowa)

Westminster College (Missouri)
Salisbury University

Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
Frostburg State University

Anderson University (Indiana)
Milwaukee School of Engineering
State University College at Oneonta
Colby-Sawyer College

Plattsburgh State University of New York
University of Wisconsin, Whitewater
Allegheny College

State University of New York at Farmingdale

3.22
3.212
3.197
3.183
3.176
3.169
3.167

3.16

3.16

3.13

3.1

3.07

3.04

3.04
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