## 2007 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

	on m. An-Academic Team	
Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	Haverford College	3.426
	Nebraska Wesleyan University	3.4
	Gustavus Adolphus College	3.364
	University of Chicago	3.353
	New York University	3.35
	Tufts University	3.33
	Emory University	3.324
	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	3.309
	Carnegie Mellon University	3.27
	University of Rochester	3.27
	Washington and Lee University	3.27
	Babson College	3.26
	Westminster College (Missouri)	3.248
	Saint Mary's University of Minnesota	3.235
	Willamette University	3.21
	Macalester College	3.207
	St. Olaf College	3.2
	Oberlin College	3.17
	Washington and Jefferson College	3.16
	Luther College	3.154
	State University College at Geneseo	3.15
	Calvin College	3.136
	Whitworth College	3.134
	Goucher College	3.13
	Aurora University	3.111
	Linfield College	3.111
	Simpson College	3.11
	Hood College	3.103
	Augustana College (Illinois)	3.1
	Springfield College	3.098
	Hope College	3.08
	Milwaukee School of Engineering	3.07
	Ohio Northern University	3.07
	Middlebury College	3.05
	Rochester Institute of Technology	3.05

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 4

### 2007 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	Cornell College	3.04
	Muhlenberg College	3.036
	Wartburg College	3.036
	University of Wisconsin, Platteville	3.032
	Concordia College, Moorhead	3.03
	Susquehanna University	3.02
	University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point	3.019
	Trinity University (Texas)	3.018
	Capital University	3.016
	North Central College	3.01
	Albion College	3.004
	Ithaca College	3
Women		
	Whitworth College	3.629
	Nazareth College	3.572
	Hope College	3.57
	Haverford College	3.519
	College of St. Catherine	3.511
	Grinnell College	3.5
	Macalester College	3.499
	Aurora University	3.475
	University of the South	3.47
	Middlebury College	3.46
	Calvin College	3.456
	Albion College	3.45
	Goucher College	3.45
	Muhlenberg College	3.445
	Luther College	3.442
	Nebraska Wesleyan University	3.44
	Trinity University (Texas)	3.437
	Simpson College	3.433
	Willamette University	3.43
	Ithaca College	3.423
	North Park University	3.423
	Emory University	3.419
	Ohio Northern College	3.41

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 4

### 2007 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

2111010		Tach et 1
Gender	School	GPA
	Rochester Institute of Technology	3.4
	University of Wisconsin, La Crosse	3.4
	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	3.398
	College of St. Benedict	3.389
	State University College at Geneseo	3.38
	University of Puget Sound	3.38
	Ursinus College	3.37
	Gustavus Adolphus College	3.366
	St. Lawrence University	3.362
	Oberlin College	3.36
	Wartburg College	3.358
	Augustana College (Illinois)	3.35
	Cornell College	3.35
	Elizabethtown College	3.34
	St. Olaf College	3.34
	University of Chicago	3.331
	Susquehanna University	3.33
	Hood College	3.328
	Lewis & Clark College	3.326
	University of Rochester	3.323
	Concordia College, Moorhead	3.32
	Ohio Wesleyan University	3.32
	Capital University	3.319
	University of Wisconsin, Platteville	3.313
	Bryn Mawr College	3.299
	University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh	3.29
	Linfield College	3.274
	Buena Vista University	3.273
	Carnegie Mellon University	3.26
	North Central College	3.251
	Springfield College	3.25
	Washington and Lee University	3.245
	State University College at Cortland	3.24
	Washington and Jefferson College	3.24
	Franklin College	3.23
	Loras College	3.23

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 4

### 2007 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	University of Dubuque	3.22
	Central College (Iowa)	3.212
	Westminster College (Missouri)	3.197
	Salisbury University	3.183
	Saint Mary's University of Minnesota	3.176
	Frostburg State University	3.169
	Anderson University (Indiana)	3.167
	Milwaukee School of Engineering	3.16
	State University College at Oneonta	3.16
	Colby-Sawyer College	3.13
	Plattsburgh State University of New York	3.1
	University of Wisconsin, Whitewater	3.07
	Allegheny College	3.04
	State University of New York at Farmingdale	3.04

© USTFCCCA Page 4 of 4